
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB Fillies and Mares Class 3 Plate -
1200m

30 December 2022 - 13:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.74
(0:14.16)

0:56.58
(0:11.66)

0:44.92
(0:11.90)

0:33.02
(0:11.27)

0:21.75
(0:10.79)

0:10.96
(0:10.96)

0:33.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AIN'T SHE LOVELY 3 68.6 0:10.73 1:10.74 [1] 0:56.58 [1] 0:44.92 [1] 0:33.02 [1] 0:21.69 [2] 0:10.96 [1] 1:10.74 0:33.02

Lani Allen 200m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.66) (0:11.90) (0:11.33) (0:10.73) (0:10.96)

2 3 MERSEYSIDE 1 68.6 0:10.74 1:10.98 [2] 0:56.45 [3] 0:44.94 [3] 0:33.07 [3] 0:21.71 [3] 0:10.97 [3] 1.3L 0:33.07 +2

Brodie Loy 200m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.51) (0:11.87) (0:11.36) (0:10.74) (0:10.97)

3 6 SHAGONAROCK 5 66.6 0:10.98 1:11.45 [3] 0:57.21 [2] 0:45.52 [2] 0:33.71 [2] 0:22.46 [1] 0:11.48 [2] 4.1L 0:33.71 +2

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.69) (0:11.81) (0:11.25) (0:10.98) (0:11.48)

4 2 BLINDING LIGHT 4 66.4 0:11.11 1:11.68 [4] 0:57.15 [4] 0:45.57 [4] 0:33.75 [4] 0:22.33 [4] 0:11.22 [5] 5.4L 0:33.75 +3

Andrew Mallyon 200m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.58) (0:11.82) (0:11.42) (0:11.11) (0:11.22)

5 5 SWAMP VIXEN 2 66.7 0:10.96 1:11.69 [5] 0:57.00 [5] 0:45.49 [5] 0:33.56 [5] 0:22.23 [5] 0:11.27 [4] 5.5L 0:33.56 +2

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.51) (0:11.93) (0:11.33) (0:10.96) (0:11.27)

6 4 GUNMETAL GIRL 6 65.4 0:11.16 1:12.29 [6] 0:57.52 [6] 0:45.90 [6] 0:33.93 [6] 0:22.54 [6] 0:11.38 [6] 9L 0:33.93 +5

Cecily Eaton 400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.62) (0:11.97) (0:11.39) (0:11.16) (0:11.38)

Report Created:  Fri 30 December 2022  17:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 3 Plate - 1200m

30 December 2022 - 14:10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.65
(0:13.73)

0:55.92
(0:10.93)

0:44.99
(0:11.08)

0:33.91
(0:11.16)

0:22.75
(0:11.26)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 CHARGE ON 4 66.5 0:10.91 1:09.65 [1] 0:55.38 [4] 0:44.47 [4] 0:33.46 [4] 0:22.40 [3] 0:11.29 [2] 1:09.65 0:33.46

Elione Chaves Overall 1000m (0:14.27) (0:10.91) (0:11.01) (0:11.06) (0:11.11) (0:11.29)

2 1 DARK HORSE 3 67.4 0:10.90 1:09.77 [2] 0:55.86 [2] 0:44.96 [2] 0:33.95 [2] 0:22.87 [1] 0:11.61 [1] 0.5L 0:33.95 +5

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.90) (0:11.01) (0:11.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.61)

3 8 ASCOT EXPRESS 6 67.2 0:10.93 1:10.76 [3] 0:57.03 [1] 0:46.10 [1] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.81 [2] 0:12.23 [3] 6.3L 0:35.02 +2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.93) (0:11.08) (0:11.21) (0:11.58) (0:12.23)

4 11 ZEELUCK 7 66.0 0:11.08 1:11.05 [4] 0:57.10 [3] 0:46.02 [3] 0:34.94 [3] 0:23.75 [4] 0:12.25 [4] 7.8L 0:34.94 +6

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.08) (0:11.08) (0:11.19) (0:11.50) (0:12.25)

5 3 IMPEL GAZELLE 11 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 8L -:--.-- ----.-

Jag Guthmann-Chester

6 7 STORM ATTACK 10 65.7 0:10.98 1:11.23 [6] 0:56.63 [6] 0:45.62 [6] 0:34.64 [6] 0:23.39 [6] 0:11.91 [5] 8.8L 0:34.64 +4

Jake Molloy 1000m 800m (0:14.60) (0:11.01) (0:10.98) (0:11.25) (0:11.48) (0:11.91)

7 10 HELSUN 1 65.6 0:11.05 1:12.10 [7] 0:57.80 [5] 0:46.75 [5] 0:35.65 [5] 0:24.46 [5] 0:12.67 [6] 13.8L 0:35.65 +4

Andrew Spinks Overall 1000m (0:14.30) (0:11.05) (0:11.10) (0:11.19) (0:11.79) (0:12.67)

Scratched: Dixon Bay (#2), Nic Me Some (#4), Rising Star (#5), Roman Heir (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 30 December 2022  17:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: SIRROMET Class 1 Handicap - 1710m

30 December 2022 - 14:44

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.72
(0:09.21)

1:35.51
(0:11.66)

1:23.85
(0:11.43)

1:12.42
(0:11.69)

1:00.73
(0:12.39)

0:48.34
(0:12.39)

0:35.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CENTRESTONE 4 65.2 0:09.64 1:44.72 [1] 1:35.08 [6] 1:23.30 [7] 1:11.76 [7] 0:59.89 [6] 0:47.68 [5] 0:35.21 [5] 0:35.21

James Orman 200m Overall (0:09.64) (0:11.78) (0:11.54) (0:11.87) (0:12.21) (0:12.47) (0:11.85)

2 3 ENUNCIATION 7 64.1 0:09.75 1:44.75 [2] 1:35.00 [8] 1:23.53 [6] 1:11.72 [8] 0:59.52 [8] 0:47.61 [7] 0:35.19 [7] 0:35.19 -2

Taylor Marshall 1600m Overall (0:09.75) (0:11.47) (0:11.81) (0:12.20) (0:11.91) (0:12.42) (0:11.76)

3 2 CRITICAL THINKER 10 63.6 0:09.21 1:44.75 [3] 1:35.54 [1] 1:23.85 [3] 1:12.43 [2] 1:00.76 [1] 0:48.37 [1] 0:35.98 [1] 0:35.98 -2

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:09.21) (0:11.69) (0:11.42) (0:11.67) (0:12.39) (0:12.39) (0:11.95)

4 4 MIRROR ONE 1 63.2 0:09.60 1:45.17 [4] 1:35.57 [7] 1:23.81 [8] 1:12.52 [5] 1:00.93 [3] 0:48.53 [3] 0:36.07 [3] 0:36.07 -5

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:09.60) (0:11.76) (0:11.29) (0:11.59) (0:12.40) (0:12.46) (0:11.83)

5 5 STAR SMASH 9 64.4 0:09.44 1:45.68 [5] 1:36.24 [4] 1:24.81 [1] 1:13.38 [1] 1:01.63 [2] 0:49.17 [2] 0:36.76 [2] 0:36.76 +5

Tegan Harrison 1600m Overall (0:09.44) (0:11.43) (0:11.43) (0:11.75) (0:12.46) (0:12.41) (0:11.98)

6 8 OKALANI 3 63.8 0:09.44 1:46.00 [6] 1:36.56 [3] 1:25.11 [2] 1:13.40 [4] 1:01.39 [5] 0:48.96 [6] 0:36.61 [6] 0:36.61 +4

Ben Thompson 1600m Overall (0:09.44) (0:11.45) (0:11.71) (0:12.01) (0:12.43) (0:12.35) (0:11.74)

7 7 METAVERSE 2 62.8 0:09.50 1:46.01 [7] 1:36.51 [5] 1:24.92 [5] 1:13.16 [6] 1:01.09 [7] 0:48.86 [8] 0:36.44 [8] 0:36.44 +2

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:09.50) (0:11.59) (0:11.76) (0:12.07) (0:12.23) (0:12.42) (0:11.73)

8 10 SISYPHEAN 6 65.0 0:09.43 1:47.33 [8] 1:37.90 [2] 1:26.43 [3] 1:14.88 [3] 1:02.99 [4] 0:50.65 [4] 0:38.17 [4] 0:38.17 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1600m Overall (0:09.43) (0:11.47) (0:11.55) (0:11.89) (0:12.34) (0:12.48) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Readily Availabull (#1), Foxy Fraulien (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 30 December 2022  17:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: SIRROMET Class 1 Handicap - 1710m

30 December 2022 - 14:44

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.00
(0:11.81)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CENTRESTONE 4 65.2 0:09.64 0:23.36 [5] 0:11.80 [3] 1:44.72 0:35.21

James Orman 200m Overall (0:11.56) (0:11.80)

2 3 ENUNCIATION 7 64.1 0:09.75 0:23.43 [7] 0:11.85 [4] 0.1L 0:35.19 -2

Taylor Marshall 1600m Overall (0:11.58) (0:11.85)

3 2 CRITICAL THINKER 10 63.6 0:09.21 0:24.03 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 0.2L 0:35.98 -2

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:11.81) (0:12.22)

4 4 MIRROR ONE 1 63.2 0:09.60 0:24.24 [3] 0:12.51 [2] 2.5L 0:36.07 -5

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:11.73) (0:12.51)

5 5 STAR SMASH 9 64.4 0:09.44 0:24.78 [2] 0:12.54 [5] 5.3L 0:36.76 +5

Tegan Harrison 1600m Overall (0:12.24) (0:12.54)

6 8 OKALANI 3 63.8 0:09.44 0:24.87 [4] 0:12.63 [6] 7.1L 0:36.61 +4

Ben Thompson 1600m Overall (0:12.24) (0:12.63)

7 7 METAVERSE 2 62.8 0:09.50 0:24.71 [8] 0:12.52 [7] 7.2L 0:36.44 +2

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:12.19) (0:12.52)

8 10 SISYPHEAN 6 65.0 0:09.43 0:26.06 [6] 0:13.42 [8] 14.7L 0:38.17 +2

Tiffani Brooker 1600m Overall (0:12.64) (0:13.42)

Scratched: Readily Availabull (#1), Foxy Fraulien (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 30 December 2022  17:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: ARNOLD & MCCROW REMEMBRANCE FUND Maiden Plate -
1710m

30 December 2022 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:45.33
(0:09.19)

1:36.14
(0:12.14)

1:24.00
(0:12.28)

1:11.72
(0:12.47)

0:59.25
(0:12.19)

0:47.06
(0:11.89)

0:35.17
(0:11.67)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DESHORENTE 2 63.1 0:09.43 1:45.33 [1] 1:35.90 [3] 1:23.71 [3] 1:11.42 [3] 0:58.91 [3] 0:46.79 [3] 0:34.92 [3] 0:34.92

Nozi Tomizawa 200m Overall (0:09.43) (0:12.19) (0:12.29) (0:12.51) (0:12.12) (0:11.87) (0:11.64)

2 8 IS THAT YOU ETHEL 11 61.9 0:09.19 1:45.70 [2] 1:36.51 [1] 1:24.37 [1] 1:12.09 [1] 0:59.62 [1] 0:47.43 [1] 0:35.54 [1] 0:35.54 -1

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:09.19) (0:12.14) (0:12.28) (0:12.47) (0:12.19) (0:11.89) (0:11.67)

3 5 BAGUIO 5 64.2 0:09.64 1:46.06 [3] 1:36.42 [4] 1:23.96 [5] 1:11.59 [6] 0:59.04 [6] 0:46.70 [7] 0:35.03 [6] 0:35.03 -4

Adin Thompson 600m Overall (0:09.64) (0:12.46) (0:12.37) (0:12.55) (0:12.34) (0:11.67) (0:11.41)

4 4 BABY RUN 9 62.2 0:09.39 1:46.08 [4] 1:36.69 [2] 1:24.57 [2] 1:12.31 [2] 0:59.92 [2] 0:47.73 [2] 0:35.89 [2] 0:35.89 +4

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:09.39) (0:12.12) (0:12.26) (0:12.39) (0:12.19) (0:11.84) (0:11.73)

5 10 STAC POLLAIDH 10 63.1 0:09.68 1:46.34 [5] 1:36.66 [5] 1:24.59 [4] 1:12.28 [4] 0:59.81 [4] 0:47.76 [4] 0:35.94 [4] 0:35.94 +7

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:09.68) (0:12.07) (0:12.31) (0:12.47) (0:12.05) (0:11.82) (0:11.63)

6 9 PARIS FASHION 7 62.9 0:09.95 1:46.67 [6] 1:36.72 [8] 1:24.56 [6] 1:12.21 [5] 0:59.80 [5] 0:47.70 [5] 0:35.74 [5] 0:35.74 +6

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:09.95) (0:12.16) (0:12.35) (0:12.41) (0:12.10) (0:11.96) (0:11.57)

7 3 TIGER FOR LIFE 1 63.9 0:09.96 1:46.80 [7] 1:36.84 [9] 1:24.18 [10] 1:11.59 [10] 0:59.12 [10] 0:46.92 [10] 0:35.31 [10] 0:35.31 +7

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:09.96) (0:12.66) (0:12.59) (0:12.47) (0:12.20) (0:11.61) (0:11.47)

8 7 DUCHESS BREE 14 63.4 0:10.06 1:47.08 [8] 1:37.02 [11] 1:24.43 [11] 1:11.58 [11] 0:59.02 [11] 0:46.87 [11] 0:35.33 [11] 0:35.33 +6

Nathan Evans 600m Overall (0:10.06) (0:12.59) (0:12.85) (0:12.56) (0:12.15) (0:11.54) (0:11.57)

9 11 LA VITTORIA 12 62.1 0:09.94 1:47.25 [9] 1:37.31 [7] 1:24.87 [7] 1:12.30 [8] 0:59.82 [8] 0:47.61 [8] 0:35.83 [9] 0:35.83 +6

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:09.94) (0:12.44) (0:12.57) (0:12.48) (0:12.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.77)

10 2 THRAX 3 62.6 0:09.78 1:48.25 [10] 1:38.47 [6] 1:25.89 [9] 1:13.23 [9] 1:00.80 [9] 0:48.60 [9] 0:36.94 [8] 0:36.94 +0

Cecily Eaton 800m Overall (0:09.78) (0:12.58) (0:12.66) (0:12.43) (0:12.20) (0:11.66) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Tavieslass (#12), Personal Fire (#13), She Wizz (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 30 December 2022  17:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: ARNOLD & MCCROW REMEMBRANCE FUND Maiden Plate -
1710m

30 December 2022 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:45.33
(0:09.19)

1:36.14
(0:12.14)

1:24.00
(0:12.28)

1:11.72
(0:12.47)

0:59.25
(0:12.19)

0:47.06
(0:11.89)

0:35.17
(0:11.67)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 KEATON 4 61.9 0:09.99 1:48.27 [11] 1:38.28 [10] 1:25.91 [8] 1:13.51 [7] 1:01.08 [7] 0:48.96 [6] 0:37.14 [7] 0:37.14 +4

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:09.99) (0:12.37) (0:12.40) (0:12.43) (0:12.12) (0:11.82) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Tavieslass (#12), Personal Fire (#13), She Wizz (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 30 December 2022  17:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: ARNOLD & MCCROW REMEMBRANCE FUND Maiden Plate -
1710m

30 December 2022 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.50
(0:11.76)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DESHORENTE 2 63.1 0:09.43 0:23.28 [3] 0:11.74 [1] 1:45.33 0:34.92

Nozi Tomizawa 200m Overall (0:11.54) (0:11.74)

2 8 IS THAT YOU ETHEL 11 61.9 0:09.19 0:23.87 [1] 0:12.10 [2] 2L 0:35.54 -1

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:11.77) (0:12.10)

3 5 BAGUIO 5 64.2 0:09.64 0:23.62 [5] 0:12.08 [3] 4L 0:35.03 -4

Adin Thompson 600m Overall (0:11.54) (0:12.08)

4 4 BABY RUN 9 62.2 0:09.39 0:24.16 [2] 0:12.13 [4] 4.1L 0:35.89 +4

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:12.03) (0:12.13)

5 10 STAC POLLAIDH 10 63.1 0:09.68 0:24.31 [4] 0:12.31 [5] 5.4L 0:35.94 +7

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:12.00) (0:12.31)

6 9 PARIS FASHION 7 62.9 0:09.95 0:24.17 [6] 0:12.37 [6] 7.2L 0:35.74 +6

Taylor Marshall 400m Overall (0:11.80) (0:12.37)

7 3 TIGER FOR LIFE 1 63.9 0:09.96 0:23.84 [7] 0:12.06 [7] 8L 0:35.31 +7

Jaden Lloyd 600m Overall (0:11.78) (0:12.06)

8 7 DUCHESS BREE 14 63.4 0:10.06 0:23.76 [11] 0:12.19 [8] 9.5L 0:35.33 +6

Nathan Evans 600m Overall (0:11.57) (0:12.19)

9 11 LA VITTORIA 12 62.1 0:09.94 0:24.06 [9] 0:12.13 [9] 10.5L 0:35.83 +6

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:11.93) (0:12.13)

10 2 THRAX 3 62.6 0:09.78 0:25.03 [10] 0:12.40 [11] 16.3L 0:36.94 +0

Cecily Eaton 800m Overall (0:12.63) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Tavieslass (#12), Personal Fire (#13), She Wizz (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 30 December 2022  17:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: ARNOLD & MCCROW REMEMBRANCE FUND Maiden Plate -
1710m

30 December 2022 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.50
(0:11.76)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 KEATON 4 61.9 0:09.99 0:25.20 [8] 0:12.78 [10] 16.4L 0:37.14 +4

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:12.42) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Tavieslass (#12), Personal Fire (#13), She Wizz (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 30 December 2022  17:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

30 December 2022 - 16:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.24
(0:13.56)

0:56.68
(0:10.50)

0:46.18
(0:11.32)

0:34.86
(0:11.95)

0:22.91
(0:11.42)

0:11.49
(0:11.49)

0:34.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MISS BALTIMORE 8 67.3 0:10.81 1:10.24 [1] 0:56.46 [4] 0:45.65 [4] 0:34.55 [4] 0:22.80 [3] 0:11.46 [2] 1:10.24 0:34.55

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.81) (0:11.10) (0:11.75) (0:11.34) (0:11.46)

2 6 MISTA OMEGA 3 68.2 0:10.65 1:10.47 [2] 0:56.38 [7] 0:45.73 [5] 0:34.66 [5] 0:23.01 [4] 0:11.48 [3] 1.3L 0:34.66 -3

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.65) (0:11.07) (0:11.65) (0:11.53) (0:11.48)

3 10 TRES REDOUTE 2 68.3 0:10.50 1:10.51 [3] 0:56.95 [2] 0:46.45 [1] 0:35.13 [1] 0:23.18 [1] 0:11.76 [1] 1.5L 0:35.13 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.50) (0:11.32) (0:11.95) (0:11.42) (0:11.76)

4 4 DICKENSIAN 9 66.4 0:11.09 1:10.71 [4] 0:56.64 [6] 0:45.55 [8] 0:34.42 [8] 0:23.01 [7] 0:11.42 [7] 2.5L 0:34.42 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.09) (0:11.13) (0:11.41) (0:11.59) (0:11.42)

5 7 YES TO EXCESS 10 68.3 0:10.72 1:10.72 [5] 0:57.16 [1] 0:46.44 [2] 0:35.10 [3] 0:23.36 [2] 0:11.68 [4] 2.6L 0:35.10 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.74) (0:11.68) (0:11.68)

6 3 OAKFIELD TARGET 7 65.9 0:10.96 1:11.02 [6] 0:56.90 [8] 0:45.88 [7] 0:34.92 [7] 0:23.30 [8] 0:11.70 [8] 4.1L 0:34.92 -3

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 800m (0:14.12) (0:11.02) (0:10.96) (0:11.62) (0:11.60) (0:11.70)

7 2 NIC ME SOME 5 67.0 0:10.83 1:11.04 [7] 0:57.05 [5] 0:46.22 [6] 0:35.16 [6] 0:23.58 [5] 0:12.00 [5] 4.2L 0:35.16 +2

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.83) (0:11.06) (0:11.58) (0:11.58) (0:12.00)

8 5 STRYKING PRINCESS 4 67.8 0:10.74 1:11.64 [8] 0:58.08 [3] 0:47.34 [3] 0:36.08 [2] 0:24.05 [6] 0:12.38 [6] 7.7L 0:36.08 -4

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.74) (0:11.26) (0:12.03) (0:11.67) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Lucifer's Reward (#1), Elliez Star (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 30 December 2022  17:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 800m

30 December 2022 - 16:44

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.20
(0:13.07)

0:32.13
(0:10.09)

0:22.04
(0:10.74)

0:11.30
(0:11.30)

0:32.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 DREAM WEAVING 10 71.1 0:10.36 0:45.20 [1] 0:32.05 [3] 0:21.69 [6] 0:11.13 [5] 0:45.20 0:32.05

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:13.15) (0:10.36) (0:10.56) (0:11.13)

2 5 SEQUESAY 4 72.0 0:10.07 0:45.25 [2] 0:31.94 [7] 0:21.87 [5] 0:11.16 [7] 0.2L 0:31.94 -6

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:13.31) (0:10.07) (0:10.71) (0:11.16)

3 11 BETTER WINSOME 1 72.4 0:10.02 0:45.34 [3] 0:32.20 [4] 0:22.18 [1] 0:11.43 [3] 0.7L 0:32.20 -7

Stephanie Thornton Overall 600m (0:13.14) (0:10.02) (0:10.75) (0:11.43)

4 4 BOOGIELU 8 71.9 0:10.19 0:45.36 [4] 0:32.25 [2] 0:22.06 [4] 0:11.41 [2] 0.9L 0:32.25 -1

Yvette Lewis 600m 600m (0:13.11) (0:10.19) (0:10.65) (0:11.41)

5 12 MANDALONG ROMAN 5 70.5 0:10.34 0:45.49 [5] 0:32.18 [6] 0:21.84 [7] 0:11.30 [6] 1.4L 0:32.18 -2

Kenji Yoshida 600m 600m (0:13.31) (0:10.34) (0:10.54) (0:11.30)

6 10 LILLI LIGHTS OUT 9 71.4 0:10.14 0:45.56 [6] 0:31.77 [9] 0:21.63 [8] 0:11.23 [8] 1.7L 0:31.77 -4

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.79) (0:10.14) (0:10.40) (0:11.23)

7 7 COSMIC SERENADE 3 71.8 0:10.14 0:45.69 [7] 0:32.62 [1] 0:22.48 [2] 0:11.79 [1] 2.5L 0:32.62 -3

Lani Allen 600m 600m (0:13.07) (0:10.14) (0:10.69) (0:11.79)

8 3 COMMANDEERING 7 69.3 0:10.51 0:45.75 [8] 0:32.24 [8] 0:21.73 [9] 0:11.07 [9] 2.8L 0:32.24 -3

Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:13.51) (0:10.51) (0:10.66) (0:11.07)

9 9 LEICA SPECIAL 2 73.8 0:10.07 0:45.78 [9] 0:32.52 [5] 0:22.45 [3] 0:11.70 [4] 2.9L 0:32.52 -3

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:13.26) (0:10.07) (0:10.75) (0:11.70)

Scratched: Hard Stride (#1), The Billionaire (#2), Turboart (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 30 December 2022  17:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: KINGSLEY LAWSON LAWYERS Class 4 Handicap - 1100m

30 December 2022 - 17:22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.05
(0:08.38)

0:55.67
(0:10.69)

0:44.98
(0:10.88)

0:34.10
(0:11.37)

0:22.73
(0:11.27)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OVIDIUS 4 68.2 0:08.38 1:04.05 [1] 0:55.67 [1] 0:44.98 [1] 0:34.10 [1] 0:22.73 [1] 0:11.46 [1] 1:04.05 0:34.10

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:08.38) (0:10.69) (0:10.88) (0:11.37) (0:11.27) (0:11.46)

2 8 CABSAV 5 69.8 0:08.65 1:04.05 [2] 0:55.40 [4] 0:44.78 [2] 0:33.91 [2] 0:22.55 [2] 0:11.36 [2] 0.1L 0:33.91 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.65) (0:10.62) (0:10.87) (0:11.36) (0:11.19) (0:11.36)

3 2 IRING 10 68.2 0:08.84 1:04.18 [3] 0:55.34 [8] 0:44.56 [7] 0:33.70 [7] 0:22.37 [6] 0:11.16 [4] 0.9L 0:33.70 +0

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:08.84) (0:10.78) (0:10.86) (0:11.33) (0:11.21) (0:11.16)

4 11 KING OF THE DESERT 2 67.2 0:08.53 1:04.41 [4] 0:55.88 [3] 0:45.09 [3] 0:34.20 [4] 0:22.84 [3] 0:11.57 [3] 2.2L 0:34.20 -2

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.79) (0:10.89) (0:11.36) (0:11.27) (0:11.57)

5 1 PRINCESS BOJACK 3 67.3 0:08.66 1:04.51 [5] 0:55.85 [6] 0:45.06 [5] 0:34.14 [5] 0:22.86 [4] 0:11.52 [5] 2.7L 0:34.14 +1

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.66) (0:10.79) (0:10.92) (0:11.28) (0:11.34) (0:11.52)

6 6 MOST DAZZLING 11 68.7 0:08.91 1:04.58 [6] 0:55.67 [9] 0:44.61 [9] 0:33.74 [9] 0:22.35 [9] 0:11.26 [7] 3L 0:33.74 +5

James Orman 800m Overall (0:08.91) (0:11.06) (0:10.87) (0:11.39) (0:11.09) (0:11.26)

7 7 LIGHT OF BOOM 7 69.0 0:08.78 1:04.59 [7] 0:55.81 [7] 0:45.11 [6] 0:34.20 [5] 0:22.71 [8] 0:11.46 [8] 3.1L 0:34.20 +3

Elione Chaves 1000m Overall (0:08.78) (0:10.70) (0:10.91) (0:11.49) (0:11.25) (0:11.46)

8 5 WUDDACUDDASHUDDA 8 69.0 0:08.67 1:04.75 [8] 0:56.08 [5] 0:45.11 [8] 0:34.22 [8] 0:22.89 [7] 0:11.63 [6] 3.9L 0:34.22 +5

Brodie Loy 800m Overall (0:08.67) (0:10.97) (0:10.89) (0:11.33) (0:11.26) (0:11.63)

9 4 WRITTLE 1 66.7 0:08.91 1:05.63 [9] 0:56.72 [10] 0:45.68 [10] 0:34.78 [10] 0:23.44 [10] 0:12.08 [9] 8.9L 0:34.78 +2

Tegan Harrison 1000m Overall (0:08.91) (0:11.04) (0:10.90) (0:11.34) (0:11.36) (0:12.08)

10 10 SAY GOODBYE 6 67.7 0:08.44 1:06.64 [10] 0:58.20 [2] 0:47.32 [3] 0:36.44 [3] 0:24.93 [5] 0:12.86 [10] 14.7L 0:36.44 +6

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.44) (0:10.88) (0:10.88) (0:11.51) (0:12.07) (0:12.86)

Scratched: Lolarosie (#9)

Report Created:  Fri 30 December 2022  17:45 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


